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Item - Iota1 Statistics 
Scale Scale Corrected 
Mean Variance Item-Total Squared Alpha 
if ltem 
Deleted 
145.0333 

145.1000 

145.0667 

145.1000 

145.1000 

145.0667 

145.0333 

145.0667 

145.1333 

145.0333 

145.1000 

145.1000 

if ltem 
Deleted 

287.6885 

285.0586 

286.2023 

285.3345 

290.9897 

282.823 

286.9299 

283.8575 

284.67.13 

282.3092 

279.8172 

283.8862 

Correlation 

.6336 

.703 1 

.5733 

.5545 

.424 1 

.6315 

.4633 

.5337 

.6017 

.6695 

.7700 

.5766 

Multiple 
Correlation 

if ltem 
Deleted 
.9499 

.9495 

- 9502 

- 9503 

.9511 

9497 

95 10 

9505 

9500 

9495 

-9488 

-9501 
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